
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
70 
22 
15 
85 
23 

161 
79 
42 
37 
25 
11 
19 

132 
59 

171 
144 
48 
38 
60 

129 
20 

237 
180 
62 
13 
12 

272 
83 

440 
92 

630 
131 
111 
97 
55 

626 
357 
130 
117 
124 

Name 
Tyler Scott 
Blake Davis 
PJ Jacobsen 
Jake Lewis 
Corey Alexander 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Teagg Hobbs 
Roberto Tamburini 
Stefano Mesa 
David Anthony 
Mathew Scholtz 
Kayla Yaakov 
Alfonso Linares 
Jaret Nassaney 
Torin Collins 
Taylor Knapp 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Hayden Bicknese 
Carl Soltisz 
Shane Maggs 
CJ LaRoche 
Lucas Silva 
Bruno Silva 
Nathan Seethaler 
Owen Williams 
Alexander Enriquez 
Wristin Grigg 
Ivan Rivera 
Kevin Horney 
Joel Ohman 
Fernando Silva 
Chuck Ivey 
Agustin Sierra 
Kreece Elliott 
Joshua Booth 
Brian Mullins 
Josh Gallusser 
James Peters II 
Lindsay McGregor 
Quincy Bowers 

Make 
SUZ 
YAM 
DUC 
SUZ 
DUC 
SUZ 
SUZ 
MV 
KAW 
SUZ 
YAM 
DUC 
DUC 
SUZ 
SUZ 
TRI 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
KAW 
SUZ 
TRI 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
KAW 
SUZ 
TRI 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 

Best Tm 
1:27.935 
1:28.412 
1:28.500 
1:28.548 
1:28.575 
1:28.721 
1:28.894 
1:29.424 
1:29.436 
1:29.504 
1:29.629 
1:29.737 
1:29.969 
1:30.207 
1:30.537 
1:30.631 
1:30.648 
1:30.708 
1:30.936 
1:32.102 
1:32.117 
1:32.367 
1:33.026 
1:33.029 
1:33.030 
1:33.295 
1:33.580 
1:33.624 
1:33.718 
1:33.924 
1:34.260 
1:34.633 
1:35.100 
1:35.491 
1:35.560 
1:35.830 
1:37.729 
1:40.196 
1:40.861 

In Lap 
12 
10 
10 
14 
13 
12 
11 
16 
9 

10 
15 
13 
4 
4 

11 
10 
13 
3 

16 
13 
4 

10 
8 
3 
1 
3 
2 
4 

12 
10 
9 
6 
6 
9 
9 
6 

11 
2 
3 
0 

Diff 

0.477 
0.565 
0.613 
0.640 
0.786 
0.959 
1.489 
1.501 
1.569 
1.694 
1.802 
2.034 
2.272 
2.602 
2.696 
2.713 
2.773 
3.001 
4.167 
4.182 
4.432 
5.091 
5.094 
5.095 
5.360 
5.645 
5.689 
5.783 
5.989 
6.325 
6.698 
7.165 
7.556 
7.625 
7.895 
9.794 

12.261 
12.926 

Sponsor 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 
Rahal Ducati Moto 
Altus Motorsports 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/Roller Die + Forming 
TopPro Racing Team 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Equitea MV Augusta by MP13  Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Strack Racing 
Rahal Ducati Moto 
Zinc AL 32 Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Altus Motorsports 
Apex Manufactoring 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
3D Motorsports 
Super Carl Racing 
Shane Maggs Racing 
Northeast Cycle Outlet 
Silva Brothers Racing 
Silva Bothers Racing 
Seethaler Racing 
Owen Williams Racing 
3D MOTORSPORTS 
Wristin Grigg Racing 
A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 
Apex Manufacturing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Silva Brothers Racing 
Team Velocity Racing 
TopPro Racing Team 
Elliott Racing 
BlackHawk Racing 
Wreckers to Checkers 
Gallusser Racing 
FundedByWifeRacing 
Black Ice Racing 
A Fresh Face Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #(s) 357, 171 - speeding on pit lane 
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 
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Pos 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
57 

164 
170 

Name 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Max Angles 
Hunter Dunham 

Make 
YAM 
KAW 
MV 

Best Tm In Lap 
0 
0 
0 

Diff Sponsor 
EZ Racing 
PDR Motorsports 
Equitea MV Augusta by MP13 Racing 
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